
















































































Vaidya Sane Ayurved Lab Pvt. Ltd. 

s. No. 81/1, Plot No.7, Rutuja Park, Orchid Schoot Lane, Bolcwadi Phota, Baner, Pune, Mohorashtra, 411037 

Notes to the financlal statements for the year ended March 31, 2020 

Note 9:Non-current investments 

Amount (Rs.) 
As at As at 

March 31, 2020 March 31, 2019 

Trade investments 

Other investments (valued at cost) 
Total 

2,00,000 
2,00,000 

2,00,0000 
2,00,000 

Note 10: Long-term loans and advances 
Amount (Rs.) 

As at As at 

March 31, 2020 March 31, 2019 

Other loans and advances 

Security deposit 
Total 

1,28,55,254 

1,28,55,254 
1,13,65,040 
1,13,65,040 

Note 11: Inventories 

Amount (Rs.) 
As at As at 

March 31, 2020 
2,90,31,893 

March 31, 2019 

3,60,87,690 Stock of Finished Goods 

2,90,31,893 3,60,87,690 Total 

Note 12: Trade receivables
Amount (Rs.) 

As at As at 

March 31, 2020 March 31, 2019 

Unsecured, considered good 

Outstanding for a period exceeding six months 

from the date they are due for payment 

5,73,887 9,18,274 

2,13,13,150 3,56,23,054 0ther 

241,6783 3,65,41,328 Total 

FRN 
120704W 


























	Notice and Directors Report
	Automatically generated PDF from existing images.
	Automatically generated PDF from existing images.
	Automatically generated PDF from existing images.
	Automatically generated PDF from existing images.

	AOC 2
	Automatically generated PDF from existing images.

	VSAL_Signed Financials _FY19-20 new
	b7ed48bce8c974537d554b82d9951aa917dd0767ed9114bdebc533a960599ef5.pdf
	5302c22044a8c6eed32227b45e9425753a98bec29366f8b79718734d3e97c7a2.pdf
	b7ed48bce8c974537d554b82d9951aa917dd0767ed9114bdebc533a960599ef5.pdf


